P17000048805					
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400299610144				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/06/1701003001 **78.75				
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only JUN 0 5 2017	See 17 JUN - 5 FR 3 50				
: SCOTT	:				

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SOUTHEASTERN HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT SUBJECT: (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME ~ MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) CORP Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: **≌** \$78.75 \$70.00 **\$78.75** □ \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate of . Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED ZEIN ZALOUD Name (Printed or typed) 1401 RAA AVE Address FROM: TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303 City, State & Zip 954) 665 - 1960 Daytime Telephone number ZEINZAIOJD89 @ GMAIL. COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)						
<u>CLE I NAME</u> ame of the corporation	on shall be:	50UTH EASTER	LN HOSPITI	AL177	MANAGENEN	
<u>CLE II PRINCI</u>		<u>2E</u>		address, if di	COR	
401 RA	A A	VE	··································			
ALLA HAS	166 f	FL 32303			·	
CLE III PURPOS urpose for which the	<u>E</u> corporation	n is organized is:				
- <u> </u>						
CLE IV SHARE: umber of shares of st		100		· · ·	······································	
umber of shares of st CLE V INITIAL	ock is:	SAND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title: 7	EIN	ZAIDUD /	
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title;	orcis: . <i>officer</i> Mo ₁					
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address	0000 is: <u></u> <u></u>	SANDIOR DIRECTORS J_DAG_CEO_	Address: <u>14</u>	01 R,		
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address	0000 is: <u></u> <u></u>	SANDIOR DIRECTORS J. DAG CEO MONTICELLO DA	Address: <u>14</u>	01 R,	AA AVE	
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address	orcis: <u>OFFICER</u> SIMOJ 2004 TALL	SANDIOR DIRECTORS J DAG CEO MONTICELLO DA AHASSEE FL 32	Address: <u>14</u> 303 <u>T</u>	OI R, ALLAH,	AA AVE ASSEE FL 32	
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address	occis: <u>OFFICER</u> SIMOI 2004 TALL	SANDIOR DIRECTORS J_DAG / CEO MONTICELLO DA AHASSEE FL 32	Address:4 703 Name and Title:	OI R, ALLAH,	AA AVE ASSEE FL 32	
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address _ Name and Title:_	occis: <u>OFFICER</u> SIMOI 2004 TALL	SANDIOR DIRECTORS J_DAG / CEO MONTICELLO DA AHASSEE FL 32	Address:4 703 Name and Title:	OI RA ALLAH	AA AVE ASSEE FL 32	
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	occis: <u>OFFICER</u> SIMOI 2004 TALL	SANDIOR DIRECTORS J_DAG / CEO MONTICELLO DA AHASSEE FL 32	Address:4 703 Name and Title:	OI RA ALLAH	AA AVE ASSEE FL 32	
umber of shares of st <u>CLE V INITIAL</u> Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	OFFICER SIMOL 2004 TALL	SANDIOR DIRECTORS J_DAG / CEO MONTICELLO DA AHASSEE FL 32	Address: 703 Name and Title: Address:	OI RA ALLAH	AA AVE ASSEE FL 32	

٠

Į

۳.

•

Name and T	itla <i>r</i>		Name and Tit	le.
		<u> </u>		
Address			Address:	
		<u> </u>		······································
	1919-101			· · ·
	GISTERED AGENT			
,		O. Box NOT accept	able) of the registered a	igent is:
-	SIMON	DAG_		
Address: _	2004 M			
-	7ALLAHI	ASSEE F	<u>i 32303</u>))
<u>ARTICLE VII_IN</u>				
The <u>name and addr</u>	ess of the Incorporato	- ·	~	,
Name:		2A10J.		
Address:	1401 6	2AA Avi	<u>FL 32303</u>	
	TALLA	HASIEE	FL 32303	
ARTICLE VIII E.	<u>FFECTIVE DATE:</u> per than the date of fil	line	,, (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective dat	e is listed, the date n	nust be specific an	d cannot be more that	n five business days prior or 90 busines
days after the filing				
Note: If the date in the document's effe	serted in this block de ctive date on the Dep	es not meet the appleters of State's r	cords.	requirements, this date will not be listed
Having been named this certificate, I am	d as registered agent familiar with and ac	to accept service of ccept the appointme	process for the above nt as registered agent of	stated corporation at the place designate and agree to act in this capacity
				6/5/17
	Required Sign	nature/Registered Ag	gent ()	$\frac{1}{Date} \int \frac{1}{1}$
I submit this docum	nent and affirm that	the facts stated he	ret ard true. I and aw	are that the false information submitted
document to the pe	partment of State con	istinges a third deg.	ree felony as pr ovided j	for in s.817,155, F.S.
		hr		615/17
Require	d Signature/Incorpora	ator		Date

.

.